10.9	U.S. PTO 29/287423  Form PT®-1595 08/06/2007 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼  To the Honorable Commissioner o.  103437	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
, 6	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
)	(1) Ko-Chun PAN (Family name: PAN) (2) Jun-Ren WANG (Family name: WANG)  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Name: LUCIDITY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. Internal Address:
	3. Nature of conveyance:	
		Street Address: 1F, No. 83, Yung An Road, An-Nan District, Tainan City, Taiwan
	Other	City: Tainan City State: Taiwan Zip:
	Execution Date: August 2, 2007	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached ?  Yes  No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application.  A. Patent Application No.(s)	on, the execution date of the application is: August 2, 2007  B. Patent No.(s)
		tached ? ☐ Yes ☒ No
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
.	Name: LUCIDITY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 255
	Internal Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<ul><li>☑ Enclosed</li><li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li></ul>
	Street Address: P.O. BOX 90, Tainan City 70499,	8. Deposit account number:

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9.	Stat	em	ent	and	Sig	gnat	ture
----	------	----	-----	-----	-----	------	------

**TAIWAN** 

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

**Ko-Chun PAN** Name of Person Signing

City: Tainan City State: TAIWAN Zip: 70499

August 2, 2007

Jun-Ren WANG

KO-CHUN PAN Signature JUN-REN WANG

Date August 2, 2007

Name of Person Signing XXXXXXXX

Date

Name of Person Signing

BA/BA/2007 OUDHDAF1 08323813 Signature 12:8021

40.00 OP

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

REEL: 019724 FRAME: 0325

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

## **ASSIGNMENT**

(For Design)

A/LIPDEAC L/	(1) Ko-Chun PAN ( Fan (2) Jun-Ren WANG ( F		
/VHEREAS, I (We),	(2) 0211-1(011 1/2/10 [ 1	Assignor Name(s)	
whose post office add certain new and usefu	dress(es) appear(s) be	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	red to as ASSIGNOR, have invented
CLEA	ARANCE SIDEMARKI	ER AND IDENTIFICA	TION LAMP
		Title of Design	
hereinafter referred was.	to as "The Design")		ion for United States Design Patent
x executed on ever	*		
	——————————————————————————————————————		•
☐ filed on	,	Serial No	
WHEREAS,	LUCIDITY ENTE	RPRISE CO., LTD.	
		Assignee Name(s)	
nereinafter referred to and to the same in the		derious of acquiring	the entire right, title and interest in
acknowledged, I (we ASSIGNEE, the enti United States of Ame	e), ASSIGNOR, by the right, title and inte	hese presents do se rest in and to said D id all Design Patent g	ation, receipt of which is hereby ell, assign and transfer unto said design and application throught the ranted on any division, continuation,
catent application(s) be required to affirm ASSIGNOR also agreement to ASSIGNOR also agreement to ASSIGNOR are within a compassed within shall extend to ASSIGNOR and all Details and interest in an ASSIGNEE'S legal reservances.	in the United States of the rights of ASSIGNI ees, without further considered at ASSIGNE at ASSIGNE in ASSIGNEE that language and defense the terms of this instance and defense the terms of this instance. OR hereby authorizes esign Patents referred at the same, for ASSIGNEE the same, for ASSIGNEE and succed, as fully and entirely	for said Design, included in and to said Design and at ASE'S request docume tession or control, and wfully may be required from to above to ASSIGNER SNEE'S sole use and becessors, to the full energial in the said to a sole the sole and the sessors, to the full energial in the said to a sole and the sessors, to the full energial in the said the	aid application or any other Design ding additional documents that may sign all without further consideration. SSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and into and information concerning the document of the formation of the sent application or Design patent is obligations under this instrument and other legal representatives.  In the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, behoof; and for the use and behoof of the term for which such Design are been held by ASSIGNOR had this
KO-CHUN	PAN		August 2, 2007
Assignor	<u> </u>	- DAN	Date
Assignor	Signature (1) Ko-Chu	IN PAN	
	6:	<del></del>	August 2, 2007
Assignee No. 22 I and 135 S	Signature Wen-Hsidection 1, Dung Men	en HUANG (Title: President Posts Tainan City T	•
		Noau, Tainan City, I	aiwan
Assignor's	address	det Teleser OV = 1	
	Road, An-Nan Distr	ict, Tainan City, Taiv	van
Assignee's	address		

□ Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 019724 FRAME: 0326

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Page \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

Assignor Name (2) Jun-Ren WANG (Family name: WANG)  Where signed Tainan City, Taiwan  DATE August 2, 2007	Address  No. 21, Lane 322, Tong-An Road, An-Nan District, Tainan City, Taiwan  SIGNATURE
, August 2, 2007	JUN-REN WANG
Assignor Name	Address
Where signed	
DATE	SIGNATURE
Assignor Name	Address
Where signed	
DATE	SIGNATURE
Assignor Name	Address
Where signed	
DATE	SIGNATURE
Assignor Name	Address
Where signed	
DATE	SIGNATURE

☐ Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 019724 FRAME: 0327

**RECORDED: 08/06/2007**